City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
December 2012

Applied
10/25/2012

12/3/2012

12/3/2012

12/3/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

Issued
12/12/2012

12/3/2012

12/3/2012

12/3/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/5/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

Permit #
14882

14906

14907

14908

14909

14910

14911

14912

14913

14914

14915

14916

14917

14918

Address

111

145

630

640

208

217

229

1431

308

318

319

320

327

401

Healdsburg Ave

Presidential Circle

Alta Vista

University Street

Matheson Street

Fitch Street

East Street

Prentice Drive

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Thursday, December 20, 2012

APN
002-571-005

088-280-060

087-234-035

002-232-011

002-232-006

002-241-021

002-542-006

002-152-002

002-152-004

002-121-022

02-152-005

002-121-020

002-152-001

Owner
B&G

Timothy Buckingham

Tim Buckdall

M. Williams

Santa Rosa Diocese

Santa Rosa Diocese

Eisenhart

Susan Julian

Contractor

wner /Builder
Stephen Curley
Roofing

Rich Ryan

JW Hanson
Heating and Air

JW Hanson
Heating and Air

Summit Electric

owner/builder

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Description:

Tenant improvement -
TOGO's

replace hot water
heater

re-roof

wall repair

replace boiler

replace boiler

Install new 200A 3
meter srvc. Mount new
subpanel to all
locations
(229/229A/229B)

replace heater

relocate gas line

relocate gas meter

relocate gas meter

relocate gas meter

relocate gas meter

relocate gas line

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

MF

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

PLUMB

REPAIR

REPAIR

MECH

MECH

ELEC

MECH

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

Valuation
75,000.00

950.00

6,850.00

5,000.00

36,534.00

26,573.00

9,816.37

2,751.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

Page 1 of 3

Finaled

12/6/2012

12/14/2012

12/14/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
December 2012

Applied
12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

Issued
12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/10/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

12/11/2012

Permit #
14919

14920

14921

14922

14923

14924

14925

14926

14927

14928

14929

14930

14931

14932

14934

Address

410

417

424

425

429

434

442

443

446

447

407

408

416

421

436

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper St.

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

Piper Street

University Ave.

University Street

University Street

University Street

University

Thursday, December 20, 2012

APN
002-152-011

002-133-020

002-133-020

002-132-001

002-152-016

002-152-018

002-132-032

002-152-019

002-132-019

022-133-022

002-142-002

002-142-003

002-152-026

002-142-031

Owner

Contractor
Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Western
Construction

Description:
relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

reloctae gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gas line

relocate gs line

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

PLUMB

Valuation
2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00
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Finaled
12/13/2012

12/17/2012

12/14/2012

12/14/2012

12/17/2012

12/13/2012

12/17/2012

12/17/2012



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
December 2012

Applied
12/14/2012

12/14/2012

12/12/2012

12/13/2012

12/17/2012

12/18/2012

12/17/2012

12/18/2012

12/18/2012

11/6/2012

Issued
12/14/2012

12/14/2012

12/12/2012

12/13/2012

12/17/2012

12/18/2012

12/17/2012

12/18/2012

12/18/2012

12/5/2012

Permit #

14936

14937

14939

14941

14942

14944

14945

14946

14947

15903

Address
413 Sunnyvale

934 Sunnyside

1417 Prentice Drive

436 University Avenue

671 Piper Street

428 Piper Street

439 Piper Street

304 North Street

52 Front Street

435 Foss Street

Thursday, December 20, 2012

APN
002-541-004

002-386-006

002-531-002

002-142-031

088-310-006

002-152-016

002-132-026

002-201-018

002-321-001

002-163-026

Owner

Patrick Lapardus

Michael Laufer

John Mastriani

Dave Arnold

Ed Smith

Mark Westphal

Paula Biacci

Jim Sorocco

Bob & Carolyn Dietz

Contractor
Plim Electric

Plum Electric

Crandall Roofing

Agape All
American Roofing

Frank Daniels
Western
Construction707292
8133

CCI Electric

Regina Plumbing

Owner/builder

Glenn Fricker
Construction

Description:

replace exixting
overhead with new
125A

temp. overhead elec.

Svc.
re-roof

re-roof

re-roof

relocate gas meter

upgrade subfeed for
granny unit

new sewer cleanout

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

demo deck and remove COM
shade cloth and poles

interior remodel

Number of Permits Issued: 39

SFD

Scope
ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

PLUMB

ELEC

PLUMB

GRADIN

ALT

Total Valuation:

Valuation

1,200.00

11,860.00

9,5625.00

6,100.00

2,500.00

4,500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

75,000.00

$324,659.37

Page 3 of 3

Finaled
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