

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

December 2012

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
10/25/2012	12/12/2012	14882	111 Healdsburg Ave	002-571-005	B&G		Tenant improvement - TOGO's	COM	ALT	75,000.00	
12/3/2012	12/3/2012	14906	145 Presidential Circle	088-280-060	Timothy Buckingham	wner /Builder	replace hot water heater	SFD	PLUMB	950.00	12/6/2012
12/3/2012	12/3/2012	14907	630 Alta Vista	087-234-035	Tim Buckdall	Stephen Curley Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	6,850.00	12/14/2012
12/3/2012	12/3/2012	14908	640 University Street		M. Williams	Rich Ryan	wall repair		REPAIR	5,000.00	12/14/2012
12/5/2012	12/5/2012	14909	208 Matheson Street	002-232-011	Santa Rosa Diocese	JW Hanson Heating and Air	replace boiler	COM	MECH	36,534.00	
12/5/2012	12/5/2012	14910	217 Fitch Street	002-232-006	Santa Rosa Diocese	JW Hanson Heating and Air	replace boiler	COM	MECH	26,573.00	
12/5/2012	12/5/2012	14911	229 East Street	002-241-021	Eisenhart	Summit Electric	Install new 200A 3 meter svc. Mount new subpanel to all locations (229/229A/229B)	MF	ELEC	9,816.37	
12/5/2012	12/5/2012	14912	1431 Prentice Drive	002-542-006	Susan Julian	owner/builder	replace heater	SFD	MECH	2,751.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14913	308 Piper Street	002-152-002		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14914	318 Piper Street	002-152-004		Western Construction	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14915	319 Piper Street	002-121-022		Western Construction	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14916	320 Piper Street	02-152-005		Western Construction	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14917	327 Piper Street	002-121-020		Western Construction	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/12/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14918	401 Piper Street	002-152-001		Western Construction	relocate gas line				12/12/2012

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

December 2012

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finale
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14919	410 Piper Street	002-152-011		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/13/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14920	417 Piper Street	002-133-020		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/17/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14921	424 Piper Street	002-133-020		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/14/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14922	425 Piper Street	002-132-001		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/14/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14923	429 Piper St.			Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14924	434 Piper Street	002-152-016		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/17/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14925	442 Piper Street	002-152-018		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/13/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14926	443 Piper Street	002-132-032		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/17/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14927	446 Piper Street	002-152-019		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	12/17/2012
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14928	447 Piper Street	002-132-019		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/10/2012	14929	407 University Ave.	022-133-022		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14930	408 University Street	002-142-002		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14931	416 University Street	002-142-003		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14932	421 University Street	002-152-026		Western Construction	relocate gas line	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/11/2012	12/11/2012	14934	436 University	002-142-031		Western Construction	relocate gs line				

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

December 2012

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
12/14/2012	12/14/2012	14936	413 Sunnyvale	002-541-004	Patrick Lapardus	Plim Electric	replace exixting overhead with new 125A	SFD	ELEC	1,200.00	
12/14/2012	12/14/2012	14937	934 Sunnyside	002-386-006	Michael Laufer	Plum Electric	temp. overhead elec. Svc.	SFD	ELEC		
12/12/2012	12/12/2012	14939	1417 Prentice Drive	002-531-002	John Mastriani	Crandall Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	11,860.00	
12/13/2012	12/13/2012	14941	436 University Avenue	002-142-031	Dave Arnold	Agape All American Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	9,525.00	
12/17/2012	12/17/2012	14942	671 Piper Street	088-310-006	Ed Smith	Frank Daniels	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	6,100.00	
12/18/2012	12/18/2012	14944	428 Piper Street	002-152-016		Western Construction707292 8133	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	2,500.00	
12/17/2012	12/17/2012	14945	439 Piper Street	002-132-026	Mark Westphal	CCI Electric	upgrade subfeed for granny unit	SFD	ELEC	4,500.00	
12/18/2012	12/18/2012	14946	304 North Street	002-201-018	Paula Biacci	Regina Plumbing	new sewer cleanout		PLUMB	1,000.00	
12/18/2012	12/18/2012	14947	52 Front Street	002-321-001	Jim Sorocco	Owner/builder	demo deck and remove shade cloth and poles	COM	GRADIN	2,000.00	
11/6/2012	12/5/2012	15903	435 Foss Street	002-163-026	Bob & Carolyn Dietz	Glenn Fricker Construction	interior remodel	SFD	ALT	75,000.00	
Number of Permits Issued:								39	Total Valuation:		\$324,659.37